FIRST TEAM ALL COUNTY

EVENT ATHLETE

100m Fabian France
200m Adrian Taffe
400m Ben Klein

800m Marcus Cheema
1600m Quinn McCutcheon
3200m Alex Horgan

HH Jordan Nelson
IH David Kriz

High Jump Thomas Gibbard
Pole Vault Max Zuckerman

Long Jump Donavan Anderson
Triple Jump Rashawn Markman

Shot Put Veron Garrison
Discus Daniel Mikay
Javelin Kevin Ryu

4 x 100 Relay

Adrian Taffe
Fabain France
Jaden Ebanks
Justin Martone
4 x 400m Relay
Ben Klein
Oliver Urena
Jack Zeigher
Brandon Tilp
4 x 800 Relay
Jay Boogart
Mick Barbi
Quinn McCutcheon
Sean Fortunato

At Large Connor Munson

Coach of the Year:

Large School Team of the Year:
Small School Team of the Year:

SCHOOL

Bergen Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Cresskill
Westwood
Ridgewood
Ramapo
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Emerson
Pascack Hills
Bergenfield
Waldwick
Dwight Morrow
Demarest

Old Tappan

Bergen Catholic

Creskill

Ridgewood

Westwood

Chris Woodford - Cresskill

Demarest
Cresskill

GRADE

11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12

12
11
12
12

11
11
11
12

12
11
12
11
11

HEAD COACH

Michael Begen
Michael Begen
Chris Woodford
George Glover
Pat Ryan

Bill Manzo
Shawn Hackett
Shawn Hackett
Mark Ledgerwood
Ross Koehler
Rob Violante
Erik Wizemann
Lisa Oden

Mike Theuerkauf
Peter Dunn

Michael Begen

Chris Woodford

Pat Ryan

George Glover



EVENT

100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m
3200m
HH

IH

SECOND TEAM ALL COUNTY

ATHLETE

Joshua Yoon
Robbie Tormo
Ryan Snuffer
Matthew Cortez
Sean Fortunato
Jay Boogaert
Red Kossick
Ryan McKenna

HJ Jack Ussher-Keushkerian

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus
Javelin
4 x 100
4 x 400
4 x 800

Shaun Herlihy
Tyson Lowe
Cole Goodman
Nathan Storz
Joseph De Croce
Patrick O'Neill
Hassan Bailey
Alex Ust

SCHOOL

Cresskill
New Milford
Lodi

Leonia
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Demarest
Old Tappan
Fort Lee
Bergen Tech
Emerson
Demarest
Old Tappan
Hackensack
Bergen Catholic
River Dell
Westwood
Bergen Tech

GRADE

9
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12



EVENT

100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m
3200m

HH

IH

High Jump

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus
Javelin

4 x 100

4 x 400

4 x 800

THIRD TEAM ALL COUNTY

ATHLETE

Brandon Balcacer

Justin Napier
Matisse Bloem
Taso Gallos
Bryce Fisher
Aidan Carroll
Max Weinberg

Lincoln Sorenson

Daniel Joung
Zachary Madison
Luke Gnospelius
Jaden Ebanks
Jason Ballen
Brevin Cooney

SCHOOL

Hackensack
Westwood

Fort Lee
Bergen Tech
Glen Rock
Glen Rock
River Dell
Demarest
Tenafly

No. Highlands
Ridgewood
Bergen Catholic
Midland Park
Ridgefield Park
Ramapo

Fort Lee
Ramapo

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
10



